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What's Fall Televisi
BY JOHN BARRY 
Press TV Editor

Gig Young, whose only TV appearances have been on 
prestige network shows, will next star in the hour-long 
classic, "Prince and the Pauper," on Channel 4's new fall 
series, "The ShiHey Temple Storybook." The lavish show 
is schedule'! fo   viewing Nov. 27.

* * *
Ralph Bellamy, long a favorite Broadway and television 

character actor, will portray Thomas Jefferson in a full- 
hour, authentic drama of the last years of Alexander Hamil­ 
ton, killed in J801 in a duel with Aaron Burr, in one of 
seven next- presentations of the highly acclaimed series "Our 
American Heritage." Arthur Kennedy is set for the role 
of Hamilton. The show will air sometime this fall. Alex

JHegal will direct the Mildred Freed Alberg production.1 * * *
Many old timers and youngsters viewing old movies 

will remember scare-star Boris Karloff. In a series entitled 
"Thriller," Boris will act as host and periodic star of the 
full-hour mystery and suspense show. Stories of ordinary 
people trapped in unexpected situations to adaptations of 
classic works of mystery is the format concocted by execu­ 
tive producer Pletcher Marklo.

"CONTINENTAL CLASSROOM" A college-level course In 
Contemporary Mathematics, will be colorcast on the NBG-TV 
Network's Monday-through-Friday educational series during 
the 1960-61 season, wth the first semester devoted to Mod- 
fern Algebra and the second to Probability and Statistics. Dr. 
John L. Kelley (above), chairman of the mathematic depart­

ment at the University of California (Berkeley), will teach the 
former course. Last year's course in Modern Chemistry will 
be repeated in half-hour colorcasts preceding each Contemp­ 
orary Mathematics program. Or. Frederick Mosteller, of Har­ 
vard University, will teach the second semester on Contemp­ 
orary Mathematics.

"THE JACK PAAR SHOW'Ht's hear, see and speak no evil, 
for Jack Paar (left) and his numerous late-night convert-I'-iona! 
cohorts, including announcer Hugh Downs (center) and music 
director Jose Melis, plus a bevy of popular guest panelists, 
as the late-night entertainment series on the NBC-TV Net'

work observes its fourth season of providing the unexpected 
for Jack's millions of fans. To be colorcast during the new 
season, the series will again feature a happy mixture of old 
favorites and new discoveries.

"THE TAB HUNTER SHOW" Tab Hunter stars in his first 
continuing TV series, the new half-hour situation comedy built 
around the adventures of a fun-loving bachelor cartoonist, Sun­ 
day nights on Channel 4. Each episode of "The Tab Hunter 
Show" will be built around the guest appearance of a beautiful 
girl such as shapely Mary McClure.
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Southwest's higher 
earnings are the difference 
between old-fashioned 
and modern saving
Do you keep up with the time*? Then give your saving* tht 
 ame opportunity. And thin opportunity lien in the injured 
protection of a Southwest Saving* account. Generous return* 
added to your pannbook every three month* mean f aut^r growth 
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BULLFIGHT, TRAVEL,

MODERN ART, CLASSIC

Over 7,000 !  Choose From

PUBLISHER DAMAGED [BOOK 
AND REMAINDER . . . SALE

20 to 50% OFF
* DROLL STORIES ..... Balzac 
if UNHURRIED VIEW OF EROTICA
* POEMS FOR THE JOHN

(Comp/ef>/y VVoihob/tJ
* THE COMPLETE PROPHECIES OF
* NOSTRADAMUS  

25% OFF
On World Pacific

ALBUMS
• Gerry Mulligan 
• Bud Shank 
• Chef Baker

and many orhert 
1 Jan, Flamenco,

; Folk and Pop '
>
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VERY SPECIAL !

Bongo and 
Congo Sale

BONGOS ........ $3 95 
CONGOS ....... $4.75 ;
at lust $6.50 to $8.00 
4nywhtr« Efst) .'/ ;

THI INSOMNIAC 
BOOK - ART FAIR

AMERICA'S MUST SUPIRMARKIT OF CULTURE

OPEN 7 DAYS   10:30 A.M. TO 3:00 A.M 

53 PIER AVE., HERMOSA BEACH

"PETER LOVES MARY" star­ 
ring Peter Lind Hayes and 
Mary Healy as a young mar­ 
ried couple who must divide 
their time between show busi­ 
ness careers and suburban 
family life   and featuring 
(foreground) Gil Smith and 
Merry jMartin as their children 
 the new Wednesday night, 
half-hour domestic comedy se­ 
ries adds romantic xest to the 
NBC-TV Network's fall fare. 
Also in the cast is Bea Bena- 
daret as their housekeeper.

Flash . . . PALLEY'S

BUYS OUT

Entire Stock of Famous Make
TV, REFRIGERATORS, RANGES,

WASHERS, DRYERS, RADIO & HI-FI

TO BE SOLD AT

A FRACTION OF
THEIR ORIGINAL

COST !
Hurryl First Come, First Served!

THEY ARE ALL BRAND NEW 
AND FULLY GUARANTEED

OUR TRADE-ALLOWANCES ARE BIGGEST

BUY NOW
Nerge ........
 ' Refrigerator .....
PniUa
11' Refrigerator ...
0>. I.
11* Refrigerator
Nerge 14'V to Hem-
Jreeter Refrigerator
Phllee Deluie
Oai Dryer .........

Deluxe Dryer ..........
Admiral
17" SlknflM TV ........

17" TV ................
ftltoea 1-ton ai»»t 
Deluxe AlreondlHoner
 lb»en
2-ton Alreandltlaner
RCA Whirlpool 22' 
frottfroe rraoiar-Refrlg. 
Combination ...........
De-Line
Oat Dryer ............
Hetpolat PnHy 
Automat!* Watner .....
Hamilton
 at Dryer .............
14' Kelvlnotor 
Poodorama ...........
 ' Hotpolnt Refrh). 
Demo. Model . . .
RCA C«**e<e
Color TV
O'K»«f* C Mcrritt Del«e
Ranqe wltfc o,la*« inert,
tkerme-barner, etc

$]21 
$144 
$158 
$298 
$138 
$134 
$114 

$94 
$144 
$200

$498
$118 )
$154
$148
$358
$108
$448

23" a. i.
Contele TV ........
rhlleo
9e-Luie 0)a* Dryer ..
Admiral
11' .Refrigerator ....
PMleo 6at 
Washer.Dryer Comb* 
  ' Kelvlnatar 
Refrigerator .......
2-ton ftlbtoa
Air Conditioner ....
1-ton ft. I.
Air Cend., «000 BTU
Admiral Remote
Central Cental* TV
Admiral
IS' Upriaht rVeetw
Moytoa.
Wa»her ............
PMtea
17" Slimline TV .....
PMIee 13*
2-Oaar Refrlaerater

BUY NOW

$178

BUY NOW
Admiral Deluxe 
Ceatele TV . . . 
23" Zenith 
Cental* TV

$138 
$234

RCA Whirlpool 
2-s»eed.2-cycle Wasner 
Admiral 11* 
7- Door Refrlejerafar . . .

17" SlhnHae TV 
RCA WMrtpael 
6«N Dryer . . . ..
Norae
Deluxe Dryer ..

   Refrl«ora*ar ........
De Lave
Go* Dryer ...........
RCA Whirlpool
13' J-Door Refrigerator
Merae
M' 2-Door Refrigerator
Taapaa
400 Rone* ...........

$198 
$138 
$154 
$248 
$128 
$200 
$188 
$198 
$168 
$124 
$108 
$232

r

$184 
$268 
$108 
$148 
$134 
$121 
$118 
$232 
$258 
$354

ALL MERCHANDISE LISTED ABOVE MAY BE 
PURCHASED AT ANY OF OUR THREE STORES

NO MONEY DOWN UP TO 36 MONTHS TO PAY

JIM ovr prlcvt  « appliance* jncfvaf* fra» Defivary, ffiffoffofion 
a*** Fvff Factory Warrant!**
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TV and Appliances
22519 Hawthorne Blvd. of- Sepulveda

FR 5-4950
Owned and Operated by Maton't Discounts, Ltd. 

Open Daily 9:30 a.m.-9 p.m. Sunday, 9:30 a.m.-6 p.m.
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